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NOMS PRENOMS CLUB N° Tireur

Point M Total Point M Total Point M Total Point M Total

1 Espinet Jean-Louis Lucé 107 247 14 261 248 13 261 247 14 261 742 41 783
2 Jeandenand Frédéric Chatenoy 215 248 14 262 249 15 264 246 8 254 743 37 780
3 Jourdon Renaud Fréjus 116 245 12 257 247 11 258 245 14 259 737 37 774
4 Vassaux Michel Creil 416 247 12 259 243 10 253 248 14 262 738 36 774
5 Cambillard Noëlle Chevaliers Dijonnais 218 246 10 256 248 14 262 246 10 256 740 34 774
6 Corsetti Babeth Bastia 115 248 11 259 248 14 262 245 8 253 741 33 774
7 Domange Tanguy Ingwiller 205 248 15 263 246 10 256 245 8 253 739 33 772
8 Paternoster René PP Montesson 414 248 10 258 248 14 262 241 10 251 737 34 771
9 Domange Jean-Michel Ingwiller 214 247 8 255 246 12 258 246 12 258 739 32 771

10 Benoit Bruno Chambly 306 236 6 242 249 12 261 248 17 265 733 35 768
11 Detang Georges Chevaliers Dijonnais 318 247 12 259 248 10 258 243 8 251 738 30 768
12 Popielski Julien Creil 310 246 13 259 243 10 253 242 12 254 731 35 766
13 Christ Bernard Ingwiller 305 245 11 256 241 7 248 247 13 260 733 31 764
14 Puyet Jean-Claude ACSB 415 249 11 260 241 11 252 245 7 252 735 29 764
15 Pacheco Carlos ACS 111 247 10 257 244 10 254 243 6 249 734 26 760
16 Zuanigh Alain Chambly 312 244 10 254 245 9 254 239 11 250 728 30 758
17 Clerget Jean-Marie Chambly 308 245 11 256 240 9 249 244 8 252 729 28 757
18 Battrel Joël Patrie-Tir 217 246 10 256 243 6 249 241 10 251 730 26 756
19 Raybaut Jean-François St. Raphaël 207 244 8 252 245 9 254 239 10 249 728 27 755
20 Reybard Jean-Paul Chevaliers Dijonnais 204 240 11 251 243 9 252 243 8 251 726 28 754
21 Zuanigh Thomas Chambly 412 243 7 250 237 10 247 247 10 257 727 27 754
22 Labrette Bernard ACS 211 234 6 240 245 13 258 243 12 255 722 31 753
23 Artaud Louis La Fare 113 242 11 253 242 8 250 241 9 250 725 28 753
24 Schmitt David Livry Gargan 110 246 8 254 242 8 250 240 6 246 728 22 750
25 Blauwblomme Jean-Luc Creil 410 243 11 254 238 8 246 239 7 246 720 26 746
26 Pires Carlos St. Raphaël 307 241 8 249 241 5 246 242 9 251 724 22 746
27 Pacheco Nicole ACS 311 239 10 249 238 8 246 237 10 247 714 28 742
28 Tabuteau Francky Soisy/seine 117 244 11 255 241 9 250 233 4 237 718 24 742
29 Blusseau Bruno Fréjus 317 236 5 241 241 6 247 245 9 254 722 20 742
30 Rainglet Jean-Pierre PP Montesson 407 239 11 250 239 4 243 240 7 247 718 22 740
31 Gilliot Maryline St. Raphaël 114 239 11 250 243 5 248 237 5 242 719 21 740
32 Febvre Olivier Le Creusot 210 239 8 247 235 3 238 243 11 254 717 22 739
33 Pidault Claude Chevaliers Dijonnais 304 239 6 245 238 4 242 243 8 251 720 18 738
34 Donati Henri La Fare 315 233 7 240 244 11 255 235 7 242 712 25 737
35 Sor Frédéric Soisy/seine 105 236 6 242 244 10 254 234 7 241 714 23 737
36 Simon Alain Pistoliers d'Auteuil 314 232 6 238 238 10 248 244 6 250 714 22 736
37 Dordain Pascal Chambly 406 238 4 242 238 6 244 242 7 249 718 17 735
38 Rifait Jean-Louis PP Montesson 405 238 7 245 243 7 250 232 6 238 713 20 733
39 Lesquer Marc Creil 417 241 6 247 238 7 245 236 5 241 715 18 733
40 Benoist Gérard Creil 212 240 5 245 243 11 254 227 5 232 710 21 731
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41 Maselli Pierre Montalieu 216 243 9 252 230 6 236 230 5 235 703 20 723
42 Zuanigh Daniel Chambly 408 223 2 225 238 8 246 241 5 246 702 15 717
43 Plouviez Michel Creil 206 242 7 249 233 5 238 227 0 227 702 12 714
44 Poirier Frédéric Lizy / Ourcq 404 232 7 239 234 8 242 226 6 232 692 21 713
45 Damiens Michel Creil 208 239 6 245 243 8 251 212 4 216 694 18 712
46 Cordeau Jean-Claude La Fare 213 239 6 245 234 4 238 221 3 224 694 13 707
47 Penning Gérard PP Montesson 413 230 3 233 231 6 237 225 4 229 686 13 699
48 Marcelet Jean-Paul Chambly 418 228 5 233 230 2 232 226 3 229 684 10 694
49 Groisil Guillaume CJFTIR 313 225 5 230 221 5 226 224 4 228 670 14 684
50 Cheradame Laurent CJFTIR 316 211 2 213 217 5 222 195 0 195 623 7 630
51 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 0 0 0 0 0 0

Equipes

La Fare Les Oliviers
Artaud Louis 753
Cordeau Jean-Claude 707
Donati Henri 737

Total 2197

Creil
Benoist Gérard 0
Blauwblomme Jean-Luc 746
Damiens Michel 0
Lesquer Marc 0
Plouviez Michel 0
Popielsky Julien 766
Vassaux Michel 774

Total 2286

Chambly
Benoit Bruno 768
Clerget Jean-Marie 757
Dordain Pascal 0
Marcelet Jean Paul 0
Zuanigh Alain 758
Zuanigh Tomas 0
Zuanigh Daniel 0

Total 2283

Chevaliers Dijonnais
Cambillard Noëlle 774
Detang Georges 768
Pidault Claude 0
Reybard Jean-Paul 754

Total 2296

Ingwiller
Christ Bernard 764
Domange Jean-Michel 771


